10.
11.
12,

13.

Rutledge Room
Tuesday, April 15, 2014
At 6:00 P.M. to POSTPONE /Adjourn the Meeting

Until April 22, 2014 at 6pm in the
Gym at the Community Centet

Town of Washington
Annual Town Meeting

Gym at the Community Center
Tuesday, Apzl 22, 2014
At 6:00 P.M.

Meeting Guideline
Call to Order and Welcome '

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

2013 Annual Meeting Minutes

Approval of Minutes

Financial Report presented by Karen Kerber from KerbetrRose
Approval of Financial Report

Any other Town business which may be introduced and acted
upon per Wis. Stat. 60.10.

Setting date for 2015 Annual Town Meeting according to Wis.
Stat. 60.11(2)(b).

Public input
Board Member Comments
Oath of Office for Town Officers

Town Chairman Remarks

Adjournment




